Acceleration up to 100g
Free positioning
Long life: Linear direct drive
Peak force up to 2´500N
Velocity up to 5m/s
Linear Motor Series P10-70
The linear motor technology for industrial applications
Linear Motors & Servo Drives 3x400VAC

PL10-28x1790/1740 Slider for P10-70 “standard” 0150-2207
PL10-28x1990/1940 Slider for P10-70 “standard” 0150-2208
Ordering information
1525
Stator PS10-70x80 PS10-70x160 PS10-70x240 PS10-70x320 PS10-70x400
Slider  Stroke in mm
PL10-28x290/240 70
PL10-28x390/340 170 90 10
PL10-28x490/440 270 190 110 30
PL10-28x590/540 370 290 210 130 50
PL10-28x690/640 470 390 310 230 150
PL10-28x790/740 570 490 410 330 250
PL10-28x890/840 670 590 510 430 350
PL10-28x990/940 770 690 610 530 450
PL10-28x1190/1140 970 890 810 730 650
PL10-28x1390/1340 1170 1090 1010 930 850
PL10-28x1590/1540 1370 1290 1210 1130 1050
PL10-28x1790/1740 1570 1490 1410 1330 1250
PL10-28x1990/1940 1770 1690 1610 1530 1450
Strokes
Stroke
Dimensions in mm
Series P10-70
448 www.LinMot.com  Edition 16
subject to change
Accessories
Item Description Part Number
Sensor Cable KSS05
KSS05-02/08-D15/J-3 High Flex cable Sensor D15/J, 3m 0150-2263
KSS05-02/08-D15/J-5 High Flex cable Sensor D15/J, 5m 0150-2262
KSS05-02/08-D15/J-8 High Flex cable Sensor D15/J, 8m 0150-2264
KSS05-02/08-D15/J-12 High Flex cable Sensor D15/J, 12m 0150-2265
KSS05-02/08-D15/J-L Special cable KSS05-02/08-D15/J 0150-3389
Power Cable KPS15
KPS15-04-L/Q-3 High Flex cable Power L/Q, 3m 0150-2266
KPS15-04-L/Q-5 High Flex cable Power L/Q, 5m 0150-2261
KPS15-04-L/Q-8 High Flex cable Power L/Q, 8m 0150-2267